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BA..RELLI RONDE

DELLA VAL SENAGRA E VAL CAVARGNA

1° BA...RELLI RONDE
della Val Senagra e Val Cavargna
ELENCO EQUIPAGGI ISCRITTI

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

C.P.

u23

CONCORRENTE

RE Felice

SILVA Marco Giuseppe
ZERO4PIU'

BOTTA Nicola
MIRAGLIA Marco
ZEROA4PIU'

LOTOS DYNAMIC
GIANESINI Marco
CONTI Cesare
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
BULGARINI Cristiano
DOTTI Matteo
VARISTO Gianluca
LUGANO RACING TEAM
BACCEGA Stefano
MAZZONI Lorenzo
COMITTI Giuseppe
MUZIO Alessandro
CANTONI Sergio
SPATARO Andrea
BALDASSARRI Pierluigi
LOZZA Eugenio
CIANFANELLI Nicholas
MELI Pierangelo
CAMPANA Stefano
GANDOLA Yuri

SELVA Francesco
MOZZANICA Giuseppe
POTENTE Luca
PONCETTA Kristian

GESSA Marino

Porlezza CO, 1-2 settembre 2012
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CONDUTTORI

RE Felice

BARIANI Mara

SILVA Marco Giuseppe
PINA Giovanni
BELTRAMI Massimo
SALA Vittorio

BOTTA Nicola

TURLA Daniele
MIRAGLIA Marco
COLOMBO Anna
SULMONI Paolo
BERNASCONI Enzo
KOSCIUSZKO Michal
SZCZEPANIAK Maciej
GIANESINI Marco
FULVIONE"

CONTI Cesare
FRANZI Mirko
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
FLOREAN Fulvio
BULGARINI Cristiano
ORIO Mattia

DOTTI Matteo
ZUMELLA Luca
VARISTO Gianluca
BARUFFI Ramon
BERNARDAZZI Franco
LUBELLO Silvio
BACCEGA Stefano
CICOGNINI Monica
MAZZONI Lorenzo
CINGANO Alessandro
COMITTI Giuseppe
COMITT!I Attilio
MUZIO Alessandro
MAGNI Matteo
CANTONI Sergio
RINALDI Eros
SPATARO Andrea
D'AGOSTINO Pietro
BALDASSARRI Pierluigi
SAVARINO Elena
LOZZA Eugenio
FIORENDI Antonella
CIANFANELLI Nicholas
MARCHIONI Gianluca
MELI Pierangelo
FALZONE Gabriele
CAMPANA Stefano
LARATTA Domenico
GANDOLA Yuri
CATALANO Pablo
SELVA Francesco
PARODI Luca
MOZZANICA Giuseppe
BIANCO Beniamino
POTENTE Luca
GOGNI Paolo
PONCETTA Kristian
BONETTI Andrea
GESSA Marino
PUSCEDDU Salvatore
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

CITROEN C4 WRC
ETRURIA

FORD FOCUS WRC
ABS SPORT
CITROEN XSARA WRC
ZEROA4PIU'

FORD FIESTAWRC
DPD GROUP

FORD FOCUS WRC
VS CORSE

SUBARU IMPREZA WRC
ZERO4PIU'

FORD FIESTA S.2000
VS CORSE
PEUGEOT 207 S.2000
TOP RALLY

FORD FIESTA S.2000
VS CORSE
PEUGEOQOT 207 S.2000
VS CORSE

FIAT PUNTO S.2000

RENAULT CLIO S.1600
VS CORSE

FIAT PUNTO S.1600
VS CORSE

CITROEN C2 S.1600
LUGANO RACING TEAM
CITROEN C2 S.1600
NEW TURBOMARK
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
VS CORSE

SUBARU IMPREZA

VS CORSE

SUBARU IMPREZA
ABS SPORT
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RALLY COMPANY
RENAULT CLIO

ABS SPORT

RENAULT CLIO

ABS SPORT

RENAULT CLIO
GIESSE PROMOTION
RENAULT CLIO

NICO RACING
RENAULT CLIO

A.S. CURNO RACING
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
ABS SPORT
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
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CONCORRENTE

VENTURI Matteo
MAZZONI Michele
PEDRANA Christian
RONCORONI Marco
SELVA Massimo
CAIROLI Mirko
BERETTA Simone
CIAPESSONI Mattia
CARRER Renato
SERVIDIO Daniele
FRANZONI Marco
CRIPPA Antonio
FONTANA Matteo
PITTANO Gianluigi
CAPPELLO Marco
MENDEN!I Giorgio
ANDREOLI Davide
ROCCA Davide Antonio
BUTTI Mirko

DEOLA Christian
BERTUCCI Rocco
MACI Salvatore
COMENDULLI Paolo
CHIAPPA Davide
LANFRANCONI Raffaele
CICONTE Giuseppe
STATTI Antonio
CARONTI Stefano
DEOLA Maurizio
FONTANA Ivan
BIANCHI Alessandro
NAVA Mattia
VIMERCATI Claudio
FAVERIO Federico

VILLA Marco

Porlezza CO, 1-2 settembre 2012
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CONDUTTORI

VENTURI Matteo
TRAPLETTI Marco
MAZZONI Michele
OLIVO Matteo
PEDRANA Christian
CAGLIONI Veronica
RONCORONI Marco
BRUSADELLI Paolo
SELVA Massimo
GALIMBERTI Cristian
CAIROLI Mirko
CAIROLI Alice
BERETTA Simone
COLOMBINI Leonardo
CIAPESSONI Mattia
FRIGERIO Paolo
CEVA Claude
CARRER Renato
SERVIDIO Daniele
POZZOLI Michele
FRANZONI Marco
LOCATELLI Laura
CRIPPA Antonio
CORTI Fabio
FONTANA Matteo
CONTI Roberto
PITTANO Gianluigi
FRIGERIO Giovanni
CAPPELLO Marco
ISTEL Simone
MENDENI Giorgio
REBOLDI Diego
ANDREOLI Davide
ANDREOLI Giampiero
ROCCA Davide Antonio
BROVELLI Edoardo
BUTTI Mirko
ROMOLO Alessandra
DEOLA Christian
DEVOTO Marco
BERTUCCI Rocco
BERTELE' Sergio
MACI Salvatore
FORTUNATO Matteo
COMENDULLI Paolo
LURASCHI Barbara
CHIAPPA Davide
BERGOMI Magda
LANFRANCONI Raffaele
PASSERA Davide
CICONTE Giuseppe
PREMOSELLI Alessandro
STATTI Antonio
CONIGLIO Stefano
CARONTI Stefano
LIVIO Luigi

DEOLA Maurizio
BARELLI Davide
FONTANA Ivan
PARRAVICINI Laura
BIANCHI Alessandro
GALIMBERTI Stefano
NAVA Mattia
BRAMBILLA Aldo
VIMERCATI Claudio
VIMERCATI Alessandra
FAVERIO Federico
OBERTI Luca

VILLA Marco
ROSSINI Marco
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
BLUTHUNDER R.1.
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO
COMO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
COMO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
COMO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
BIG RACING
RENAULT CLIO
BIG RACING
OPEL ASTRA

CITROEN C2

RENAULT CLIO
HAWK RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO

3B RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
GIESSE PROMOTION
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
DUEMILA CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
DUEMILA CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

A.S. CURNO RACING
RENAULT CLIO

D.P. GROUP

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
DUEMILA CORSE
OPEL ASTRA

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
BIG RACING

CITROEN SAXO

ABS SPORT

CITROEN SAXO

TAC MOTORSPORT
CITROEN C2

WHEELS GRAVEL
CITROEN SAXO

VS CORSE

GC

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

FA7

R2B

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

FN3

FN3

FN3

FN3

A6

A6

A6

A6

PRIOR.

RY.0/2




PRG

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

NUM

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

C.P.

u23

u23

u23

u23

CONCORRENTE

COLMEGNA Alberto
ALBORGHETTI Rudy
LEONI Marco
MARGAROLI Massimo
SALDARINI Roberto
PALMISANO Cosimo
MAZZERI Stefano
ZORLONI Alberto
SOLDATI Mattia
BONIZZONI Massimiliano
CONIGLIO Massimo
BISSACCA Daniele
ZIZZA Matteo
IANNELLO Rosario
BRANCHI Fabio
BIANCHI CHRISTIAN
MOIOLI Giancarlo
MARTINELLI Simone
CAMOZZI Corrado
CURTI Stefano
TERRANEO Fabio
CASERO Giorgio
CASTELLA Ivano
CAMBIAGHI Moreno
BUSNELLI Mauro
D'ALBERTO Luca
DELLA PIETRA Costanzo
RAVEGLIA Fausto
VAGLIANI Fabrizio
CURTI Lucia
GUAITA Alfonso
FOPPOLI Pierluigi

MANDELLI Eugenio

Porlezza CO, 1-2 settembre 2012
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CONDUTTORI

COLMEGNA Alberto
LUCINI Luca
ALBORGHETTI Rudy
BIASUZZI Cristina
LEONI Marco

PRIONI Lorenza
MARGAROLI Massimo
CERUTTI Mario
SALDARINI Roberto
GELA Antonella
PALMISANO Cosimo
SANVITO Walter
MAZZERI Stefano
BOZZO Rolando Davide
ZORLONI Alberto
GATTI Angie

SOLDATI Mattia
ROCCA Daniele
BONIZZONI Massimiliano
ROSSINI Valerio
CONIGLIO Massimo
SPADONE Mirko
BISSACCA Daniele
TOGNOLO Tomas
ZIZZA Matteo

SIMIONI Thomas
IANNELLO Rosario
TAMBURRANO Thomas
BRANCHI Fabio
CALUFETTI Tiziano
BIANCHI

CHRISTIAN

MOIOLI Giancarlo
ALBRIGONI Marco
MARTINELLI Simone
MILAN Sabina
CAMOZZI Corrado
D'ADAMO Fabio
CURTI Stefano

SITA Giulia
TERRANEO Fabio
SANGALLI Laura
CASERO Giorgio
MAZZOCCHI Alessandro
CASTELLA Ivano
ZOLLINGER Claudia
CAMBIAGHI Moreno
ADAMOLI Fausto
BUSNELLI Mauro
TABACCO Giuseppe
D'ALBERTO Luca
SPIGA Alberto

DELLA PIETRA Costanzo
MACCHI Elena Beatrice
RAVEGLIA Fausto
ZANETTI Larry
VAGLIANI Fabrizio
PIAZZA Luciano
CURTI Lucia
LANFRANCHI Manuela
GUAITA Alfonso
MONGA Francesco
FOPPOLI Pierluigi
FLORIDDIA Luana
MANDELLI Eugenio
GREMO Alessio Diego
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEQT 106

VS CORSE
PEUGEOT 106

A.S. CURNO RACING
PEUGEQT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEOT 106
RALLY & CO
PEUGEQT 106

ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 106

ABS SPORT
PEUGEQT 106

BIG RACING
PEUGEOT 106

A.S. CURNO RACING
PEUGEQT 106

NEW TURBOMARK
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
DEL LARIO
PEUGEQT 106

NEW CRAZY
PEUGEOT 106
INSUBRIA CORSE
PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEOT 106
DUEMILA CORSE
PEUGEQT 106
RALLYSTARS
CITROEN SAXO
BLUTHUNDER R.1.
CITROEN SAXO

A.S. CURNO RACING
CITROEN SAXO

CITROEN SAXO
ABS SPORT
CITROEN SAXO
BIG RACING
CITROEN SAXO
BIG RACING
CITROEN SAXO
NOVARA CORSE
CITROEN SAXO
3B RACING CLUB
PEUGEOT 106
BIG RACING
PEUGEQT 106
VS CORSE
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEOT 106

VS CORSE
RENAULT TWINGO
VS CORSE

MG ROVER ZR 105
NICO RACING
RENAULT CLIO
VALCUVIA CORSE
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